

October 2, 2023

PRIOR AUTHORIZATION REQUIREMENTS EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1, 2024

Community Health Choice has released the 2024 Prior Authorization Catalog for Medicaid. This list contains prior authorization requirements for participating care providers.

Please visit our Community Provider Website for additional information.

- Select the tab for the applicable line of business (Medicaid)
- Under the Prior Authorization Catalog you can view the list of requirements

Should you have any questions, please contact our Provider Services for Medicaid line at 713-295-2295.